75% REDUCTION IN WEIGHT
Black Amalgon reduces material handling and shipping
costs.  Approximately 1/4 the weight of steel or brass and
3/4 the weight of aluminum, BA is much easier to handle
than traditional metal tubing.  Assembly times are reduced
and stress loads on connected component parts are
decreased.
REDUCED MAINTENANCE COSTS

kPa Non-Tie
Rod
Design²
Operating
kPa Tie
Rod
Design²
Kilograms
Per Meter
MBA32 32 1.52 6614 13298 0.492
MBA40 40 1.52 5305 10680 0.805
MBA50 50 3.05 4203 8544 0.969
MBA63 63 3.05 3376 6752 1.223
MBA72 72 3.05 3128 5822 1.059
MBA80 80 3.05 2618 5305 1.640
MBA100 100 3.05 2136 4272 1.938
MBA125 125 3.05 1723 3445 2.385
MBA125 A 125 3.05 2756 4754 3.578
MBA160 160 3.05 1309 2687 2.982
MBA160 A 160 3.05 2136 3721 4.622
MBA160 B 160 3.05 2963 4685 6.262
MBA200 200 3.05 1034 2136 3.727
MBA200 A 200 3.05 1723 2963 5.665
MBA200 B 200 3.05 2343 3790 7.604
FOOTNOTES:
1. Under 1.000-inch tooling available.  Tooling constantly upgraded.  Call for availability.

BA175 1.750 5 700 1390 0.56
BA200 2.000 10 610 1200 0.66
BA225 2.250 10 543 1000 0.75
BA250 2.500 10 490 970 0.83
BA275 2.750 10 440 890 0.91
BA300 3.000 10 410 810 1.00
BA325 3.250 10 380 750 1.10
BA350 3.500 10 350 700 1.20
BA375 3.750 10 330 650 1.30
BA400 4.000 10 300 610 1.30
BA500 5.000 10 240 490 1.70
BA575 5.750 10 210 420 1.90
BA600 6.000 10 200 410 2.00
BA700 7.000 10 170 350 2.30
BA800 8.000 10 150 300 2.70
BA1000 A 10.000 10 190 330 5.00
BA1000 B 10.000 10 260 430 6.70
BA1200 A 12.000 10 160 280 6.00
BA1200 B 12.000 10 220 360 8.00
BA1400 A 14.000 10 140 240 7.00
BA1400 B 14.000 10 190 310 9.30
BA1600 B 16.000 10 170 270 10.70
BA1600 C 16.000 10 210 320 13.40
BA1800 B 18.000 10 150 240 11.50
BA1800 C 18.000 10 190 290 15.00
BA2000 B 20.000 10 130 220 13.50
BA2000 C 20.000 10 170 260 17.00
BA2400 C 24.000 8 140 220 19.10